Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

Institute Type: National Institute of Technology

Institute Name: National Institute of Technology Arunachal Prad

Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats
Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in
CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing Rank
Rank

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 76479 77139

Arunachal Pradesh

Natienal Institute of Technalogy Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al sC Gender-Neutral 204606 204606

Arunachal Pradesh

Natianal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 408173 432872

Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technelogy Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OPEN Gender-Neutral 68726 75627

Arunachal Pradesh

MNational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as OPEM Female-only (including = 95634 95634

Arunachal Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s EWS Gender-Neutral 78242 78242

Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 75843 80026

Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachalor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Female-cnly (including 102629 102629

Arunachal Pradesh Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technaology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) 05 sC Gender-Neutral 205235 207078

Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy) as 5T Gender-Neutral 239541 2358547

Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 37583 37583

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)

Mational Institute of Technalogy Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 187737 187737

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 572908 572908

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technelogy Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Female-only (including = £83300 693808

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, as OPEN Gender-Neutral 24006 35472

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)

Natienal Institute of Technology Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Qs EWSs Gender-Neutral 42376 44348

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Computer sclence and Engineering (4 Years, as OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 40913 44098

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, 0s OBC-NCL Female-only (including = 64048 64048

Arunachal Pradesh Bachelor of Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, as sC Gender-Neutral 100650 110186

Arunachal Pradesh

Bachelor of Technology)



Mational Institute of Technaology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Nartional Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Matienal Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technalogy
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Maticnal Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technelogy
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesn

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

MNational Institute of Technalogy
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Natienal Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technolegy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Enginearing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology}

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology}

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technotogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technolegy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

0s

Al

Al

HS

HS

o5

as

0s

Qs

as

05

Qs

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

Qs

05

as

0s

Qs

as

s

Qs

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

05

Qs

ST

EWS

sT

OPEN

5T

OPEM

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

sC

5T

EWS

sC

ST

sT

OPEMN

ST

QOPEN

CPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

QOBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

5T

EWS

EWS

sC

ST

ET

OPEN

QPEN

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Superpumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Sugernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

191212

64237

188160

93941

676454

59817

58712

65138

24500

66833

140828

274134

55065

137780

202643

271595

161165

635082

34855

68521

1.11015e+006

55327

51462

76910

157693

244466

71684

95159

154201

290923

292843

60100

24568

191212

64237

273638

93941

676454

4055

74198

65138

84500

67185

153140

274134

55065

137780

244430

2715395

161165

535082

48509

6B521

1.11015e+006

56868

57047

76910

157693

244466

71684

95159

154201

341207

394523

69163

24568



Mational Institute of Technaol Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of as EWS r-Neutral 72165 72165
Arunachal Pradesh Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Q5 OBC-NCI Gender-Neutral 71319
Arunachal Technology)
Mational Institute of Technaolay Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of as OBC-NCL Female-only (including 103837
Arunachal Pradesn Technology) Supernumerary)
Mational Institute of Technal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of as sC Ger Neutral 196166
Arunachal Pradesh Technology)
Mational Ins e of Technology Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of as ST Female-only (including 402556
Arunachal h Technology) Supernumerary)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
2ase Contact CSAB,




