

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Prad	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Ran
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	76479	77139
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	204606	204606
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	408173	432873
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68726	75627
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95634	95634
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	78242	78242
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	75843	80096
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102629	102629
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	205235	207078
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	239541	239541
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	37583	37583
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	187737	187737
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	572908	572908
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	683300	693808
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24006	35472
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	42376	44348
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	40913	44098
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64048	64048
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	100650	110186

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	191212	191212
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	64237	64237
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	188160	273638
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	93941	93941
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	676454	676454
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59817	64055
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	58712	74198
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65138	65138
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84500	84500
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	66833	67185
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	140828	153140
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	274134	274134
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	55065	55065
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	137780	137780
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	202643	244430
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	271595	271595
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	161165	161165
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	635082	635082
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34855	48509
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68521	68521
National Institu <mark>t</mark> e of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	1.11015e+006	1.11015e+00
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	55327	56968
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	51462	57047
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76910	76910
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	157693	157693
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	244466	244466
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	71684	71684
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95159	95159
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Gender-Neutral	154201	154201
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	290923	341207
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	292843	394523
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60100	69163
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94568	94568

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72165	72165
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	70623	71319
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	103837	103837
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	196166	199032
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	402556	402556

 ${\sf Terms\ and\ Conditions\ /\ Hyperlink\ Policy\ /\ Privacy\ Policy\ /\ Copyright\ Policy\ /\ Disclaimer}$

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





